Sustainable Solutions
8395 Riverbend Court, Burnaby, BC
V3N 5E7, Canada
SPECIFICATIONS
F9508-001-18 / REV0 2022
Customer Service: 1-800-460-7019
Pull Down
FaucetMo
del G910
fluid Switch Shower Head and
Hand Shower Kit
Model: F9508-001-18
Includes:
  Includes:
FP933002             18” Switch Main Shower Body
FP900208        8” Shower Arm for Switch
FP40120        3 Function Hand Shower
FP6000350        6” Round Shower Head
FP6001006       60” Shower Hose
Specifications
§ Metal construction for durability and reliability
§ Designed as a retrofit product, to replace an existing, installed
shower arm. (Can also be used for new construction but
would require a rough-in valve and valve trim),
§ Wall-mounted shower diverter system
§ Switch between hand shower and showerhead via a built-in
diverter
§ Swivel 2” tall and 8” long shower arm with locking function
§ Check valve installed for backflow prevention.
§ Hose elbow connector can be positioned left or right.
§ 6” round shower head and 3 function hand showers
§ Can be installed with drilling or non-drilling method.
Finish
§ CP (Chrome)
§ BN (PVD Brushed Nickel)
Codes and Standards
§ ANSI/ASME  A112.18.1
§ CSA B125.1
§ ADA
§ IAPMO / cUPC Listed
Warranty
§ Limited Lifetime Faucet Warranty against material and
manufacturing defects for residential use.
§ 2 Year Limited Warranty on all industrial, commercial and
business applications.
O.D.315
16"
 [100mm]
411
16"
[118.5mm]
O.D.1"
[25mm]
95 16
"
[2
37
.2
m
m
]
1/
2"
-1
4N
PT
18
"
 [4
56
.5
m
m
]
O
.D
.2
9 16
"
 [6
5m
m
]
O
.D
.2
9 16
"
[6
5m
m
]
O.D.1"
[25mm]
41 4"
 [1
08
.7
m
m
]
87
16"
[214.9mm]
O.D.6"
[152.4mm]